* COMITATO * F. I.
* LOMBARDIA *

G. C. - LEGA NAZIONALE DILETTANTI
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* ESOR.NTI PRIMAV. 9>9 I anno MI GIRONE: 22 *
* *

sk sk sk 3k sk sk ok sk sk sk ok sk sk sk sk sk ok ok ok sk ok sk sk sk ok sk ok sk sk sk ok sk ok sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk sk ok sk sk sk sk ok sk sk ok sk sk sk sk sk sk sk ok ok sk ok k k sk ok sk sk ok ok

| ANDATA: 8/02/25 |
| ORE...: |

ANDATA: 15/03/25 |

1 GIORNATA | ORE...: | 6 GIORNATA |

CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C - MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B - REAL TREZZANO SQ.B

| [ I
| REAL TREZZANO SQ.B - CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B | | SEGURO A.S.D. - CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B |
| VIGOR MILANO SQ.B - SEGURO A.S.D. | | VIGOR MILANO SQ.B - ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D. |
| zZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D. - F.C. CINISELLO | | VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A. - CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C |
| RiPOSE. et evneennennnnn - VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A. | | RiPOSE. e everennnennnn - F.C. CINISELLO |
| ANDATA: 15/02/25 | | RITORNO: | | ANDATA: 22/03/25 | | RITORNO: |
| ORE...: | 2 GIORNATA | ORE....: | | ORE...: | 7 GIORNATA | ORE....:
OO CR SOt LS | frmo oo |
| CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B - ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D. | | CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C - VIGOR MILANO SQ.B |
| F.C. CINISELLO - CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C | | F.C. CINISELLO - VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A. |
| MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B - VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A. | | SEGURO A.S.D. - MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B |
| SEGURO A.S.D. - REAL TREZZANO SQ.B | | ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D. - REAL TREZZANO SQ.B |
| RiPOSE. et eveeennennnnn - VIGOR MILANO SQ.B | | RiPOSE. et everennnennnn - CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B |
| ANDATA: 22/02/25 | | RITORNO: | | ANDATA: 29/03/25 | | RITORNO: |
| ORE...: | 3 GIORNATA | ORE....: | | ORE...: | 8 GIORNATA | ORE....:
e RRCatOAt | femrmrm oo oo |
CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C - CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B REAL TREZZANO SQ.B - CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C
F.C. CINISELLO - MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B VIGOR MILANO SQ.B - F.C. CINISELLO

VIGOR MILANO SQ.B
ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D.

Riposa.....covvvvnnnn

ANDATA: 1/03/25 |
ORE...: | 4 @

CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B
MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B
SEGURO A.S.D.
VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.

ANDATA: 12/04/25 |
ORE...: | 5 @G

CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B
F.C. CINISELLO

REAL TREZZANO SQ.B
ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D.

VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.
SEGURO A.S.D.

REAL TREZZANO SQ.B
| RITORNO:
NATA | ORE....:
F.C. CINISELLO
VIGOR MILANO SQ.B
CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C
REAL TREZZANO SQ.B
ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D.
| RITORNO:
NATA | ORE....:

MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B
SEGURO A.S.D.
VIGOR MILANO
VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.
CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C

SQ.B

VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.
ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D.
Riposa.............

ANDATA: 5/04/25 |
ORE...: | 9 @

CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.
CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.
F.C. CINISELLO

SEGURO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B
MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B
SEGURO A.S.D.

| ORE....:

ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D.
VIGOR MILANO SQ.B
REAL TREZZANO SQ.B
VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.
MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B



COMITATO |
LOMBARDIA |

CIMIANO CALCIO S.S.D.SQ.C
REAL TREZZANO SQ.B
VIGOR MILANO SQ.B
ZIBIDO S.GIACOMO A.S.D.
CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESQ.B
F.C. CINISELLO

MILANO FOOTBALL ACADESQ.B
SEGURO A.S.D.

VILLAPIZZONE C.D.A.

ELENCO

ESOR.NTI PRIMAV. 9>9 I anno MI

200

125

950

140

96

118

CAMPI DA

GIRONE:

CAMPO "M.CASADEI"- CAMPO C
C.S."RED CAMP"-CAMPO N.2
C.S.COMUNALE "VIGORELLO"
C.S.COMUNALE (E.A)

ORATORIO SAN GIUSEPPE
C.S."G.SCIREA"2-CAMPO B-(E.A)
C.S.COM.GREPPI DAJELLI -(E.A)

C.S.COMUNALE (E.A)

C.S"VILLAPIZZONE(E.A)

GIOCO

22

MILANO

TREZZANO SUL NAVIG

PADERNO DUGNANO

ZIBIDO SAN GIACOMO

BRESSO

CINISELLO BALSAMO

MILANO

SETTIMO MILANESE

MILANO

LIO

LOC. SEGURO

14:

17:

15:

14:

130

00

115

30

30

00

VIA DON CALABRIA 16

VIA DON CASALEGGI, 4

VIA SAN MICHELE DEL CARSO, 55
VIA LENIN 3/ANG RISORGIMENTO
VIA GALLIANO 6

VIA CILEA 50

VIALE FAENZA 7

VIA SANDRO PERTINI 13

VIA PERIN DEL VAGA 11

02

27208894

02 48401088

02

02

02

02

02

90002523

66506009

6127668

810202

33576650

8924689

DOMENICA



